ESC Duty Roster 2025-2026

ESC Duty 2025-2026

Event Lightning Champ Lightning Champ Lightning Champ Vice Comm Vice Comm Stern Chaser Club Champ Vice Comm
Date Fri 26 Sep Sat 4 Oct Sat 11 Oct Sat 18 Oct Sat 25 Oct Sat 1 Nov Sat 8 Nov Sat 15 Nov
Duty
(RO) - Race Officer John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd
(DR) - Driver John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd
Antoniou, Nick Dawson, Croften Frischknecht, Ivor Lambert, Elisabeth Miller, Chris Petherbridge, Joshua i Kenneth Wetzels, Freek
Clarke, Brian De jong, Rick Johnson, lan Lloyd, Ross Millward, Miles Piatkowski, Jeff Stamp, Paul White, Mark
(DC) - Duty Crew Cole, Brian Dziemidowicz, Greg Karn, Ken McQuade, Robert Morgan, Will Picone, Joseph Stri Luke Wilkinson, David
Craig, Geoff Foster, Mark Kel , James Penington, Alison Perlow, Mark Pollock, Lachlan Sherman, Peter Strong, Jessica
Burd, Martin Bueno, Lucia Frey, John Feeney, Sandra Lucas, Jennifer Philippe, Mathieu Spencer, James Sutherland, Mary
Carr, James Densley, Kristen Hamilton, David Lee, Damien Medwell, Stephen Ruskin, Michelle Stranger, Craig Thwaites, Kate
Carr, David Direen, Julian Johnson, Ethan Lema, Valeria Monfries, Richard Dow Sherborne, Thomas Truscott, Wes Wold, Mike
Volunteers Wood, Tim
Event Club Champ Vice Comm Vice Comm Club Champ Stern Chaser Club Race Comm Trophy Comm Trophy
Date Sat 22 Nov Sat 29 Nov Sat 6 Dec Sat 13 Dec Sat 20 Dec Sat 10 Jan Sat 17 Jan Sat 31 Jan
Duty
(RO) - Race Officer  John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd
(DR) - Driver John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd
iou, Nick Dawson, Croften Frischknecht, Ivor Lambert, Elisabeth Miller, Chris Petherbridge, Joshua bi Kenneth Wetzels, Freek
Clarke, Brian De jong, Rick Johnson, lan Lloyd, Ross Millward, Miles Piatkowski, Jeff Stamp, Paul White, Mark
(DC) - Duty Crew Cole, Brian Dziemi icz, Greg Karn, Ken McQuade, Robert Morgan, Will Picone, joseph Stri Luke Wilkinson, David
Craig, Geoff Foster, Mark Kershaw, James Penington, Alison Perlow, Mark Pollock, Lachlan Sherman, Peter Strong, Jessica
Burd, Martin Bueno, Lucia Frey, John Feeney, Sandra Lucas, Jennifer Philippe, Mathieu Spencer, James Sutherland, Mary
Carr, James Densley, Kristen Hamilton, David Lee, Damien Medwell, Stephen Ruskin, Michelle Stranger, Craig Thwaites, Kate
Carr, David Direen, Julian Johnson, Ethan Lema, Valeria Monfries, Richard Dow Sherbome, Thomas Truscott, Wes Wold, Mike
Vol Wood, Tim
Event Comm Trophy Club Champ - Top of Bay Comm Trophy Club Champ Stern Chaser Comm Trophy Bill Mac Club Champ
Date Sat 7 Feb Sat 14 Feb Sat 21 Feb Sat 28 Feb Sat 14 March Sat 21 Mar Sat 28 Mar Sat 11 Apr
Duty
(RO) - Race Officer John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd
(DR) - Driver John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd John Dodd
A iou, Nick Dawson, Croften Fri Ivor Lambert, Elisabeth Miller, Chris Petherbridge, Joshua Kenneth
Clarke, Brian Altona De jong, Rick Johnson, lan Lloyd, Ross Millward, Miles Piatkowski, Jeff Stamp, Paul
(DC) - Duty Crew Cole, Brian \ Dziemidowicz, Greg Karn, Ken McQuade, Robert Morgan, Will Picone, Joseph Strickland, Luke
Craig, Geoff Foster, Mark Kershaw, James Penington, Alison Perlow, Mark Pollock, Lachlan Sherman, Peter
Burd, Martin Bueno, Lucia Frey, John Feeney, Sandra Lucas, Jennifer Philippe, Mathieu Spencer, James
Carr, James Densley, Kristen Hamilton, David Lee, Damien Medwell, Stephen Ruskin, Michelle Stranger, Craig
Carr, David Direen, Julian Johnson, Ethan Lema, Valeria Monfries, Richard Dow Sherborne, Thomas Truscott, Wes
Event Club Champ .
Date Sat 18 Apr Duty Swapping - In Season Swap
Duty
(RO) - Race Officer John Dodd * The onus is entirely on ESC Members to attend Duty or arrange their Swap.
(DR) - Driver John Dodd * Refer to Sailor App for most up to date version of this Roster including Swaps
Wetzels, Freek * Duty Notifications Sent out on Tues morning (~8am) prior to Duty (allows plenty of time for Swaps)
White, Mark * Anyone assigned Duty can SMS, Phone or Message any other registered member via the Sailor App to confirm a like for like (Role) swap

(DC) - Duty Crew

Wilkinson, David

Strong, Jessica

Sutherland, Mary

Thwaites, Kate

Wold, Mike

Volunteers

Wood, Tim

* Swaps must be confirmed by Email to the Club (copying both parties in the Swap) by Spm on Fri prior to Scheduled Duty
* This allow the Club Roster to be updated in the Sailor App/Schedule prior to 9am on the Day of Duty

* Duty Briefing - All Rostered Members Report by11:30am / Duty Crew Assignments Made

* Members highlighted in blue have notified Club they hold a current Boat Licence

For ALL swaps notify duty@elwoodsc.com by 5pm on Fri prior to Scheduled Duty copying both parties
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